Rainbow case for Xiaomi 12
SKU: TERBWXIMI12P
Soft, thin, easy to fit: ideal for Xiaomi 12. Pantone colour code: 673 C
Stylish, lightweight, colourful: the Rainbow cover is perfect for you.
This case fully protects the body of the Xiaomi 12 and its sleek design highlights the lines of the phone. It is made from
a material (TPU) which is soft but very tough, guaranteeing optimal protection.
The cover features cool colours and easy application.
The thin, smooth case means your smartphone fits in your pocket with no bulkiness.
Features:
Soft
Coloured
Easy to fit
Display and camera hole are accessible
•
•
•
•
Rainbow case for Xiaomi 12
SKU: TERBWXIMI12P
Technical data
SKU: TERBWXIMI12P
Weight: 20 g
Can be printed with caselab: Yes
EAN: 8018417404986
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: pink
Material: TPU
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 12 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 130 mm
Height Pack: 150 mm
Weight Pack: 26 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 10 Pz
Depth Master: 440 mm
Height Inner: 180 mm
Weight Inner: 260 g
Width Master: 230 mm
Amount Master: 150 Pz
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 4330 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it